KLEIN ISD CAMPUS DIRECTORY

ADMINISTRATION

Central Office

Klein ISD Annex

Klein Teaching & Learning Center
Kleinwood Center

Klein ISD Police Headquarters
Multipurpose Center

Otis Davis Transportation Center
South Transportation Center
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Benfer

Benignus

Bernshausen

Blackshear

Brill

Ehrhardt

Eiland

Epps Island

Frank

French

Grace England Early Childhood/Pre-
Kindergarten Center

Greenwood Forest
Hassler
Haude
Kaiser
Klenk
Kohrville
Krahn
Kreinhop
Kuehnle
Lemm
McDougle
Mahaffey
Metzler
Mittelstadt
Mueller
Nitsch

Northampton

7200 Spring-Cypress Road, Klein, TX 77379
7302 Kleingreen Lane, Klein, TX 77379
4411 Louetta, Klein, TX 77388

16710 Kleinwood Dr., Klein, TX 77379
7403 Louetta Road, Klein, TX 77379

7500 FM 2920, Klein, TX 77379

19020 Doerre Rd, Spring, TX 77379

14131 SH 249, Klein, Texas 77086

18027-B Kuykendahl Road, Klein, TX 77379
7225 Alvin A. Klein Dr., Klein, TX 77379
11116 Mahaffey, Klein, TX 77375

11211 Lacey Road, Klein, TX 77375

9102 Herts Road, Klein, TX 77379

6603 Rosebrook Lane, Klein, TX 77379

6700 North Klein Circle Drive, Klein, TX 77088
7403 Smiling Wood Lane, Klein, TX 77086
9225 Crescent Clover Drive Klein, TX 77379
5802 W. Rayford Rd., Klein, TX 77389

7535 Prairie Oak Dr., Klein, TX 77086

12100 Misty Valley, Klein, TX 77066

9325 Lochlea Ridge Dr., Klein, TX 77379

3111 Louetta Road, Klein, TX 77388

13430 Bammel N. Houston Road, Klein, TX 77066
6111 Bourgeois Road, Klein, TX 77066

11600 Woodland Shore Drive, Klein, TX 77375
9502 Eday, Klein, TX 77379

20820 Ella Boulevard, Klein, TX 77388

5510 Winding Ridge Drive, Klein, TX 77379
19034 Joanleigh Drive, Klein, TX 77388

10410 Kansack Lane, Klein, TX 77086

10255 Mahaffey Road, Klein, TX 77375

8500 W. Rayford Road, Klein, TX 77389

7525 Kleingreen Lane, Klein, TX 77379

7074 FM 2920, Klein, TX 77379

4702 West Mt. Houston, Klein, TX 77088

6404 Root Road, Klein, TX 77389

832-249-4000
832-249-4800
832-249-4000
832-249-4501
832-249-4266
832-249-4240
832-249-4566
832-249-4599

832-484-6000
832-484-7750
832-375-8000
832-375-7600
832-484-6150
832-484-6200
832-484-6900
832-484-5800
832-375-7000
832-375-8100

832-375-7900
832-484-5700
832-484-7100
832-484-5600
832-484-6100
832-484-6800
832-484-7200
832-484-6500
832-484-7400
832-484-6650
832-484-6300
832-484-7550
832-375-8300
832-484-7900
832-484-6700
832-375-7300
832-484-6400
832-484-5550



Roth
Schultz
Theiss

Zwink

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS

Doerre
Hildebrandt
Kleb

Klein
Krimmel
Schindewolf
Strack
Ulrich
Wunderlich

Intermediate #10
HIGH SCHOOLS

Klein High
Klein Forest
Klein Oak
Klein Collins
Klein Cain

Vistas High School Program

21623 Castlemont, Klein, TX 77388

7920 Willow Forest, Klein, TX 77375
17510 Theiss Mail Road, Klein, TX 77379
22200 Frassati Way, Klein, TX 77389

18218 Theiss Mail Road, Klein, TX 77379
22800 Hildebrandt Road, Klein, TX 77389
7425 Louetta, Klein, TX 77379

4710 West Mt. Klein, Klein, TX 77088

7070 FM 2920, Klein, TX 77379

20903 Ella Boulevard, Klein, TX 77388
18027-S Kuykendahl Road, Klein, TX 77379
10103 Spring-Cypress Road, Klein, TX 77070
11800 Misty Valley, Klein, TX 77066

8400 W. Rayford, Klein, TX 77389

16715 Stuebner-Airline Road, Klein, TX 77379
11400 Misty Valley, Klein, TX 77066

22603 Northcrest Drive, Klein, TX 77389
20811 Ella Boulevard, Klein, TX 77388

10201 Spring Cypress, Klein, TX 77070

12550 Bammel N. Houston, Klein, TX 77066

832-484-6600
832-484-7000
832-484-5900
832-375-7800

832-249-5700
832-249-5100
832-249-5500
832-249-4900
832-375-7200
832-249-5900
832-249-5400
832-375-7500
832-249-5200

N/A

832-484-4000
832-484-4500
832-484-5000
832-484-5500
832-375-8400
832-484-7650
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